HD720 Waterproof/Dustproof/Shockproof External Hard Drive
HD720 is the ultra durable external hard drive with a sporty design. It features a large storage capacity,
and also undergoes stringent tests for waterproofing, dustproofing and shock resistance to provide
excellent protection of data. The HD720 is the most rugged data backup for your next adventure!
IP68 Water and Dust Resistant Qualified
Works normally even in a dusty environment or
after being submerged in its storage state in 2
meter-deep water for up to 120 minutes.
Tougher Shock Test Qualified
Has passed a stricter 1.8m drop test than the standard
military-grade (MIL-STD-810G 516.6) requirement.
Triple-Layer Protection
Incorporates exceptionally elastic silicone material to
provide great shock absorption from all angles.
Features Ordering Information
● Waterproof (IPX8 standard: Submerged to 2  Capacity Model Number EAN Code
meters for 120 minutes) 500GB ■ AHD720-500GU3-CBK 4712366963320
● Dustproof (IP6X standard: Totally protected 1TB ■ AHD720-1TU3-CBK 4712366963351
against dust) 1TB ■ AHD720-1TU3-CBL 4712366963368
● Military-grade Shockproof (1.8m drop test  1TB ■ AHD720-1TU3-CGR 4712366963375
than the standard of MIL-STD-810G 516.6)  2TB ■ AHD720-2TU3-CBK 4712366963382
● High-end silicone case with carbon fiber-like  2TB ■ AHD720-2TU3-CBL 4712366963399
pattern 2TB ■ AHD720-2TU3-CGR 4712366963405
Specifications
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Capacity: 500GB, 1TB, 2TB
● Color: Black, Blue, Green
● Dimensions (L x W x H):
129.4 x 97.9 x 20.2mm (5.1 x 3.9 x 0.8in)
● Weight: 500GB 211g (7.4oz)
1TB-2TB 223g (7.9oz)
● Warranty: 3 years